2023-24 Contractors and ASL as at 31 August 2023

Division

Chief Operating Officer

Oil and Gas

Anti-Dumping Commission
Analysis and Insights
Strategic Policy

Industry Growth

Aust Building Codes Board
Science

Questacon

National Measurement Institute
AuslIndustry

Chief Information Officer
Minerals and Resources
Australian Space Agency
Departmental Executives
Technology & Digital

Chief Finance Officer
Manufacturing and NRF

Business Delivery and Business Services
Australian Radioactive Waste Agency
Sovereign Capability & Supply Chains

Commercialisation

International, Trade and National Security

Technology Investment Taskforce
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2023-24
Aug YTD
ASL Actual
229

165

77

78

78

91

42

88

184

385
116
201
65
98
16
87
201
45
342
47
74
159
76
12

Contractors

10
21
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