2023-24 Contractors and ASL as at 31 August 2023

	2023-24	
Division	Aug YTD	Contractors
	ASL Actual	
Chief Operating Officer	229	10
Oil and Gas	165	21
Anti-Dumping Commission	77	1
Analysis and Insights	78	1
Strategic Policy	78	0
Industry Growth	91	1
Aust Building Codes Board	42	1
Science	88	3
Questacon	184	5
National Measurement Institute	385	16
AusIndustry	116	4
Chief Information Officer	201	180
Minerals and Resources	65	1
Australian Space Agency	98	28
Departmental Executives	16	0
Technology & Digital	87	0
Chief Finance Officer	201	10
Manufacturing and NRF	45	2
Business Delivery and Business Services	342	17
Australian Radioactive Waste Agency	47	13
Sovereign Capability & Supply Chains	74	0
Commercialisation	159	5
International, Trade and National Security	76	0
Technology Investment Taskforce	12	1